• Industry standard
   2 inch diameter
• Robust bearing design
• M12 eurofast ® connector
• Quick delivery
• High performance
Compact

2 Inch Encoders
2" (T8.5020) Incremental Hollow Shaft Encoder Part Number Key
2" (T8.5000) Incremental Shaft Encoder Part Number Key
Consult factory
Special Output Signal Formats
See page 9
Special Connector Wiring Formats
0 = Standard
A = No bypass capacitor (vector motor)
Capacitor
See below
Pulse Rate
0050 = 5 Meters
Optional Cable Length (Meters)
1 = ∅6 mm x 10 mm
2 = ∅1/4" x 5/8"
3 = ∅10 mm x 20 mm
4 = 3/8" x 5/8"
5 = ∅12 mm x 20 mm
6 = ∅8 mm x 15 mm
Shaft Options for 2" Flange (for use w/Flange 1, 2, 3, 4 only)
1 = ∅6 mm x 10 mm
3 = ∅10 mm x 20 mm
5 = ∅12 mm x 20 mm
6 = ∅8 mm x 15 mm
7 = ∅1/4" x 7/8"
8 = 3/8" x 7/8"
Shaft Options for 2.5" Flange (for use w/Flange C, D, E, F only)
1 = 5-30 VDC / TTL (26C31)
2 = 5-30 VDC / Line Driver (7272)
3 = 5-30 VDC / Open Collector (7273)
4 = 5 VDC / TTL (26C31)
Input / Output Circuit
1 = Servo flange w/shaft seal
2 = Servo flange
3 = Square flange w/shaft seal
4 = Square flange
Flange - 2"
C = Square flange w/shaft seal
D = Square flange
E = Servo flange w/shaft seal
F = Servo flange
Flange - 2.5"
T8. 5000. X X X X. XXXX PXX X X XXXX
* Requires 4 mm torque pin
Note: Bold options are stock items. (Listed on page 6.)
Standard Pulse Rates (PPR):Metal: 1, 5, 10, 12, 25, 36, 50, 60, 100, 180, 200, 250, 256, 360, 400, 500, 512, 600, 800, 1000, 1024
Glass: 1200, 2000, 2048, 2500, 3600
1 = 5-30 VDC / TTL (26C31)
2 = 5-30 VDC / Line Driver (7272)
3 = 5-30 VDC / Open Collector (7273)
4 = 5 VDC / TTL (26C31)
Input / Output Circuit
T8. 5020. X X X X. XXXX PXX X X XXXX
1 = Torque stop w/shaft seal (IP 67)*
2 = Torque stop (IP 65)*
3 = Single point tether w/shaft seal (IP 67)
4 = Single point tether (IP 65)
5 = Three point tether w/shaft seal (IP 67)
6 = Three point tether (IP 65)
Flange
0050 = 5 Meters
Optional Cable Length (Meters)
See page 9
Special Connector Wiring Formats
0 = Standard
A = No bypass capacitor (vector motor)
Capacitor
Consult factory
Special Output Signal Formats
See below
Pulse Rate
1 = Radial cable (1 meter)